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OHARA BENCH SET

Actual product size

Assembly instructions

IMPORTANT - RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

Produced in China for Next Retail Ltd.

     Need Help ?
   With:  Assembly instruction

                     Missing or damaged parts

   CALL: 0333 777 8999

H75 x W135x D80  cm
H46 x W108x D30  cm
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GETTING TO KNOW YOUR PRODUCT

1

1

2

2

3

4

4

4

4

5

Assembly instructions

Produced in China for Next Retail Ltd.

617799
OHARA BENCH SET

617799-2019-V1.



1 444 x 28cm 1

2 495 x13cm

3 2  108 x 30cm
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Components supplied. Please use this guide  if you require replacement parts.

Ref Dimensions Visual Qty Ctn
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Ref Dimensions Qty Spare Qty

D13 Ø12 x 60mm

Ø8.5 x 63mmB24 16

N/A 2

8 1

N/A

T7 N/A

Ø35 x 17mmB25 N/A16

W23 Ø8 x 40mm

N/AØ8 x 38mm 2B8

N/AØ15 x 12mm 2B3
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TURN THE CAM IN A CLOCKWISE DIRECTIONPUSH THE TWO PANELS TOGETHER ALLOWING THE
DOWEL TO ALIGN WITH THE HOLE
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8W23 Ø8 x 40mm

T1 2
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H75 x W135x D80  cm
Actual product size

H46 x W108x D30  cm
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